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Men's Sabre Summer Nationals 2005  Wheelchair Men's Sabre   Event Results Page 1

Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Moreno Gerard E SO. CALIF. USA U
2 Tartaglia Louis A COLUMBUSOH USA U
3 Lovejoy Curtis GEORGIA USA U
4 Williams Benjy W GEORGIA USA U

Number of A's 0
Number of B's 0
Number of C's 0
Number of D's 0
Number of E's 0
Number of U's 4



                                                               02/09/07 12:11:31

Men's Sabre Summer Nationals 2005  Wheelchair Men's Sabre  Round 1  Round SeedingPa

Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Lovejoy,Curtis SHEPSPI   /WHEELCHAIR GEORGIA USA U 9923
2 * Moreno,Gerard E LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA U 9957
3 * Williams,Benjy W SHEPSPI   GEORGIA USA U 9965
4 * Tartaglia,L FAO       COLUMBUSOH USA U 9980
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Men's Sabre Summer Nationals 2005  Wheelchair Men's Sabre  Round 1        Page 1

       Name       1 2 3 4 V TS TR TI PL

1 Lovejoy,Curtis D
3
D

2
D

3
0 8 15  -7 4

2 Williams,Benjy W V
5

D
4
D

1
1 10 13  -3 3

3 Moreno,Gerard E V
5
V

5
V

5
3 15 9   6 1

4 Tartaglia,L V
5
V

5
D

3
2 13 9   4 2

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  11:11:24    Time Out:  11:13:41

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               02/09/07 12:13:44

Men's Sabre Summer Nationals 2005  Wheelchair Men's Sabre  Round 1  Round ResultsPa

Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Moreno,Gerard E 3 3 1.000 15 9 6 10000615 N N Y
2 Tartaglia,L 2 3 0.667 13 9 4 6667079 N N Y
3 Williams,Benjy W 1 3 0.333 10 13 -3 3333043 N N Y
4 Lovejoy,Curtis 0 3 0.000 8 15 -7 -692 N N Y
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       Name       1 2 3 4 V TS TR TI PL

1 Lovejoy,Curtis V
5
V

5
D

3
2 13 11   2 2

2 Williams,Benjy W D
2

D
1
V

5
1 8 13  -5 4

3 Moreno,Gerard E D
4
V

5
V

5
2 14 10   4 1

4 Tartaglia,L V
5
D

3
D

4
1 12 13  -1 3

   Pool:   1      Round:  2   Strip:   

   Time In:  11:12:58    Time Out:  11:13:45

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Men's Sabre Summer Nationals 2005  Wheelchair Men's Sabre  Round 2  Round ResultsPa

Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Moreno,Gerard E 2 3 0.667 14 10 4 6667080 N N Y
2 Lovejoy,Curtis 2 3 0.667 13 11 2 6666879 N N Y
3 Tartaglia,L 1 3 0.333 12 13 -1 3333245 N N Y
4 Williams,Benjy W 1 3 0.333 8 13 -5 3332841 N N Y



                                                               02/09/07 12:14:01

Men's Sabre Summer Nationals 2005  Wheelchair Men's Sabre  Round 3  Round ResultsPa

Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Moreno,Gerard E 5 6 0.833 29 19 10 8334362 N N Y
2 Tartaglia,L 3 6 0.500 25 22 3 5000325 N N Y
3 Lovejoy,Curtis 2 6 0.333 21 26 -5 3332854 N N Y
4 Williams,Benjy W 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551 N N Y



                                                               02/09/07 12:14:05

Men's Sabre Summer Nationals 2005  Wheelchair Men's Sabre  Round 4  Round SeedingPa

Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Moreno,Gerard E 5 6 0.833 29 19 10 8334362
2 Tartaglia,L 3 6 0.500 25 22 3 5000325
3 Lovejoy,Curtis 2 6 0.333 21 26 -5 3332854
4 Williams,Benjy W 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551
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Men's Sabre Summer Nationals 2005  Wheelchair Men's Sabre  Round 4  DE RoundPage 1

                                              A                 B              C                        
  1)2035-Moreno,Gerard E

Moreno,Gerard E
  8) Bye

  1)Moreno,Ge...
  5)

Williams,Benjy W
  4)3124-Williams,Benjy W Bye

Moreno,Gerard E
  3)1764-Lovejoy,Curtis 15-6

Lovejoy,Curtis
  6) Bye

  2)Tartaglia,L
  7) 15-2

Tartaglia,L
  2)2862-Tartaglia,L Bye

Table D

  4)Williams,...

Lovejoy,Curtis
15-10

  3)Lovejoy,C...
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Men's Sabre Summer Nationals 2005  Wheelchair Men's Sabre   Referee SummaryPage 1

    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   Pool Round 2   Combined Pool Round 3   Final 8 Round 4   
Tass,Atilio 1  1  B(2)  C(1)  D(1)  
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Men's Sabre Summer Nationals 2005  Wheelchair Men's Sabre   Event Setup   Page 1
Event Number: 3
Event Name/Code: Wheelchair Men's Sabre / CHRMS
Number of Rounds: 4
Age/Gender catagory: Senior / Male
Weapon: Sabre  Type: Weapon: Sabre  Type: W
Max. protected rank: 0
Victories before 5: Allowed
Use most touches scored
DE bouts to 15 touches
Round number: 1 Round Type: Pools
Resolve club/division conflicts / Do not Resolve USA contry conflicts
No byes
Protect top seed in pool
Maximize the number of pools with a maximum of 7 per pool
Promote 100 percent of the entire field
Maximum of 7 fencers per pool
Round number: 2 Round Type: Pools
Do not Resolve club/division conflicts / Do not Resolve USA contry conflicts
No byes
Protect top seed in pool
Maximize the number of pools with a maximum of 7 per pool
Promote 100 percent of the entire field
Maximum of 7 fencers per pool
Round number: 3 Round Type: Combined Pools
Round number: 4 Round Type: DE Final of 8
Do not Resolve club/division conflicts / Do not Resolve USA contry conflicts
No byes
Do not randomize bout pairings
Number of fencers promoted: 1


